
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

8355 W. Bradley Rd.

Milwaukee, WI 53223

6693 Prairie View Drive

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

17020 West Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

10450 N. Airport Dr

Hayden, ID 83835

4461 Cascade Road SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

995 applegate road

madison, WI 53713

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

24568 150th St., Suite 200

Sumner , IA 50674

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Mike Swatek mike@airflowinc.bizAir Flow, Inc (414) 351-7746

(616) 949-8650

jlee@capitolunderground.netCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan

James Lee

Contract 7529

bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148Dan Makovec

Jim 
Rittenhouse

Bid Invites

Tanya Fredricks

Robin 
Schroeder

rschroeder@bluewater-
technologies.comBlue Water Technologies, Inc (225) 620-2376

Janet Cahoy janet@cahoypump.comCahoy Pump Service (563) 578-1130

B&D Contractors, Inc.

jtroia@agcwi.orgAGC of Wisconsin (608) 221-3821

Michelle Burse

Jackie Troia

Janel Welscher

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

jwelscher@b-dcontractors.com

Daniel Forler dan@bbrest.comB&B Quality Building 
Restoration of WI LLC (608) 347-8014

Mark Mazur mark.mazur@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration Corp. (608) 770-1285

(262) 784-9393
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7529

333 E. Butterfield Rd

Lombard, IL 60148

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

715 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

1855 Enterprise Drive

De Pere, WI 54115

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

(920) 336-0801

dan.brah@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks (262) 786-5186

Todd McMahon

Dan Brah

H & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Hooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Kelsie Czukas k.czukas@anchorbond.com

Concrete Specialties #2

Wendy 
Pritchard

William 
Gardner

tmcmahon@eocncorp.com

(262) 694-3166

(262) 694-3166

(608) 244-1381 x121

ryan.portman@gestrainc.comGESTRA Engineering, Inc. (608) 222-9406

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.com

bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Ryan Portman

Todd McMahon tmcmahon@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2

First Supply

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.com

Industrial Protective Coatings, 
Inc.

Katarzyna 
Niezgoda

lpearson@1supply.com

katarzyna.niezgoda@cmdgroup.comCMD Group (630) 288-8326

wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

Lawrence 
Pearson

Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Bert McNeil bert.mcneil@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks (262) 786-5186

(608) 223-6618
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7529

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

610 Union ST

Watertown, WI 53098-2545

300 S. Bedford St

Madison, WI 53701

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N8w22350 Johnson Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

925 Watson Ave.

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 271-4800

J H Lamb LLC (920) 342-0986

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

ceschler@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff and Son (608) 257-5321

Joe Trainor

Aaron Winkler aaronw@johnmaye.com

Mark Hady

Jason Schultz

jtrainor@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

planroom@laxbx.com (608) 781-1819

Chad Eschler

(608) 271-4900

John Maye (262) 522-4583

(800) 364-2059

(608) 271-4800

Trish Lowry

Vince 
Laufenberg

Henry Conklin

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

vincel@mckeeassocinc.comMcKee Associates, Inc.

Christine 
Bolwahn

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels [No 
Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

hady4239@gmail.com

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Joseph Biddick

7/10/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7529

3220 Decomine Dr

Chalmette, LA 40043

2440 Deming Way

Middleton, WI 53562

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

5070 North 35th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53209

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718
Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jeff Neill jeff.neill@pieperpower.com

(608) 255-9223

Lori Langer llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Pieper Electric (414) 462-7700

jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com (414) 476-9130

martin@mcrconstructionllc.comMCR Construction LLC (504) 710-9004Martin Corral

Stacey Keller stacey.keller@meadhunt.comMead & Hunt (608) 443-0590

Jeff Boelter

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc.

(262) 781-7382

jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange (612) 381-2647

(920) 969-7000

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Mary SmithNorthway Fence Inc.

John PoblockiPoblocki Paving Corporation

Sue Schneider

mike@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887 x2

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

craig@parisiconstruction.com (608) 848-5991

nfiest@hotmail.com

Craig GlinskiParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Eric 
Christensen

Mike Moll

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7529

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

1480 Oak Opening Drive

Stoughton, WI 53589

37302 Commerce Lane

Prairieville, LA 70769

1 Schumacher Way

Denver, IA 50622

815 Beech Street

Grafton, WI 53024

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

matth@rhdplumbing.comRHD Plumbing (608) 873-8903Matt Hamilton

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

michael.boettcher@reedbusiness.comMichael 
Boettcher (630) 288-8336

(319) 984-5676

(225) 405-5671

223
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749Greg Boelke

Chris KorthSpectrum Contracting

Nancy Lee

owen.teeling@schumacherelevator.comSchumacher Elevator Co

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Lautaro de la 
Cruz estimating@roofingsolutionsla.comRoofing Solutions LA

(608) 221-3501

solutions@spectrumcontracting.com (262) 377-5500

Reed Construction Data

nlee@whyterra.com

Owen Teeling
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